IP65E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ Temperature sensor adopts RTD Pt100 or
Pt1000 (option)

Tag
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
ATT-110 Temperature Sensor
  Code Electrical connection
Y1 Cable outlet (2-wire)
Y2 Cable outlet (3-wire)
A Aviation plug
O Others (please specify)
    Code Process connection
M1 M20x1.5
M2 R1/4
M3 M12x1.5
O Others (please specify)
  Code Thread length
N 10mm
O Others (please specify)
  Code Stem outer diameter
B1 4mm
B2 5mm
B3 6mm
B4 8mm
O Others (please specify)
  Code Stem insertion length
Custom
Custom (minimum length 10mm)
(Recommend length: 30/70/75/100/150mm)
  Code Hex nut
C1 SW17
C2 SW19
C3 SW24
ATT-110 Y2 M1 N B3 75mm C1 Example: ATT-110-Y2-M1-N-B3-75mm-C1